Risultati STANDARD

	No
	Numero
	Nome
	Punti
	1
	2

	1
	218558
	Scala Simone, Maschio, 22-Ago-1992, open, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI
	3,0
	1
	2

	2
	215753
	Migliaccio Sanguigno L.Zo, Maschio, 08-Set-1967, Master, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT
	5,0
	4
	1

	3
	206382
	Oliviero Nello, Maschio, 21-Apr-1974, Master, 184-05-REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.
	6,0
	3
	3

	4
	211010
	SIMEONE ALBERTO, Maschio, 18-Giu-1967, MASTER, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT
	7,0
	2
	5

	5
	215535
	Braucci Antonio, Maschio, 12-Set-1982, Master, 184-05-REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.
	10,0
	6
	4

	6
	8
	Miraglia Roberto, Maschio, 18-Giu-1963, Master, 199-05-GDV LNI SALERNO
	12,0
	5
	7

	7
	207036
	Mensitieri Marco, Maschio, 23-Ott-1976, Master, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT
	13,0
	7
	6

	8
	206450
	Procaccini Marco, Maschio, 15-Gen-2003, U19, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI
	16,0
	8
	8

	9
	193079
	Amato Marcello, Maschio, 21-Apr-1964, Master, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO
	20,0
	dns
	dns
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